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OFFIC RDER
The following days will be observed as Closed Holidays during the Year 2026 at
ICAR-CRIDA.

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2026

S. No | Holiday Date Day

1 Pongal/Makar Sankranti January 14 Wednesday

2 Republic Day January 26 Monday

3 Ugadi March 19 Thursday

4 Id-ul-Fitr March 21 Saturday

5 Mahavir Jayanti March 31 Tuesday

6 Good Friday April 03 Friday

7 Budha Purnima May 01 Friday

8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) May 27 Wednesday

9 Muharram June 26 Friday

10 Independence Day August 15 Saturday

11 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad August 26 Wednesday
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammed)

12 Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka September 14 Maonday
Chaturthi

13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Friday

14 Dussehra October 20 Tuesday

15 Diwali (Deepavali) November 08 Sunday

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 24 Tuesday

17 Christmas Day December 25 Friday

Holidays from the following list with prior permission of the Competent Authority.

In addition to the Closed Holidays, each employee is entitled to avail two Restricted

LIST O ICTED IDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2026
S. No Holiday Date Day
1 New Year’s Day January 01 Thursday
2 Hazarat Ali's Birthday January 03 Saturday
3 Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami January 23 Friday
4 Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday February 01 Sunday
5 Birthday of Swamy Dayananda February 12 Thursday
Saraswalti
6 Maha Shivaratri February 15 Sunday
7 Shiva Ji Jayanthi February 19 Thursday
8 Holika dahan March 03 Tuesday
9 Dolyatra March 03 Tuesday
10 Holi March 04 Wednesday
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Govardhan Puja

11 | Jamat-UI-Vida

(12 | osterSunday ———————————
(Tamil New Year’s Day)
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Rath Yatra [July16

17 | Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj m

18 | Onam or Thiru Onam Day m Wednesday
mﬁ-
mﬁ-
Dussehera (Saptami) October 18 Sunday
m Monday
October 20
Maharishi iki’s Bi October 26

October 29
November 08

November 09

EJ's- Bhai Duj
Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day
Christmas Eve

November 24
December 23
This issues with the approval of the Director.
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Assistant Administrative officer (Estt.)

Distribution:

1. Project Coordinator (AICRPDA/AICRPAM)

2. All Heads of Divisions / Sections, DCS/DRM/TOT/SDA, Academic Co-ordinator’s UG/PG/Ph.D

3. 0IC / sIcs (HRF/KVK/GRF/PME/Works/IGH/Library/Vehicles/AKMU/TOT & Official
Language/Landscaping/Agroforestry)

4. Chief Finance & Accounts Officer

5. Administrative Officer (Estt.)

6. Assistant Administrative Officer (Stores/Coordination & DDO)

7. PPS to Director

8. PAto CAO (SG)

9. Notice Board

10. SIC - AKMU (with a request to place in Institute Website)

11. eHRMS, Nodal Officer
Copy to:
1. The Under Secretary (NRM),

2. The Secretary, ASRB, Krishj
3. All Directors / Project Direct

ICAR, Krishi Bhavan - II, Pusa, New Delhi 110 012,
Bhavan - I, Pusa, New Delhi 110 012.
ors of ICAR Research Institute,



